
 Cloudcroft Bears Track Schedule   

 2023   

    

                    Varsity   

Place Day Date  

Ruidoso Saturday March 11  

Silver-City/Cliff Friday March 24  

Dexter Friday March 31  

Cloudcroft Thursday April 6  

Cloudcroft Friday April 14  

Capitan Friday April 21  

District - Capitan Saturday April 29  

State Track Meet - Alb. Th-Sat May 4th, 5th, 6th  

    

 Middle School   

Place Day Date  

Silver -City/Cliff  Friday March 24  

Tulie Tuesday March 28  

Ruidoso Wednesday April 5  

Tulie Tuesday April 11  

Capitan Tuesday April 18  

    

 


